SANREMO ULTRA TRAIL 60K
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303

310
305
313
321
316
314
309
319
317
312
343
332
335
308
306
333
315
304
337
336
326
323
331
414
377
413
364
349
345

Concorrente
iLE VERMEULEN Kevin

LE FERRARI Ugo

ILE BRINGER Patrick

LE ZAMBON Alessio

iLE PESCE Silvio

iLE POGGI Nicola

i §E GHEDUZZI Roberto
LI RAMORINO Corrado

i E NOVARO Mattia

L § GIOVINETTI Alessandro
iLE DI GIACOMO Fabio

i § NEGRO Mattia

L §E AMALBERTI Emiliano
LE ZANCHI Nicolo'

L E BONARDI Manuel

L E MACCHI Andrea

i § FERRATUSCO Maurizio
I § GHISELLINI Alberto

i § MANFREDI NEGRI Luca
Ll CORSO Elia

L §E PROMETTI Andrea

i § COLOMBO Alberto

L §E BROTTO Alessandro
LI GIOVANDO Chiara

i § BESSEGHINI Laura

L E SANTAMARIA Lorenzo
i § PIVA Simone

L §E GIRODENGO Paolo

L E CROSTA Alan

L § VILLANI Marcello

Categoria
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Societa
TEAM MATRYX

FAIZANE RUNNERS TEAM

TEAM EVADICT

INSUBRIA SKY TEAM

MALLARE OUTDOOR ATLETICA CAIRO
GABRY TEAM

TEAM MUD AND SNOW

TORNADO ITALIA

U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI
RUN4PEOPLE ASD

EOLO KRATOS TEAM

SPIRITO TRAIL ASD

TRAILRUNNING VALSESSERA
ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD

EOLO KRATOS TEAM

PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO

TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE LIGURE CAV
BUFF PRO TEAM

ASD TRAILRUNNERS FINALE LIGURE

RUN4PEOPLE ASD

C.C.R. ALPINI TROFARELLO
ATLETICA ALPINI TROFARELLO
ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA

ASD ROATA CHIUSANI
GS ORECCHIELLA
ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD
GEFO-K TEAM

Dist
6:11'55.9
6:32'50.5
6:37'15.7
6:43'04.5
6:51'20.2
6:56'33.1
7:04'30.6
7:08'29.2
7:09'12.3
7:15'00.2
7:16'58.3
7:23'18.1
7:24'41.6
7:25'56.9
7:27'41.5
7:29'49.9
7:30'03.3
7:33'08.2
7:38'58.6
7:39'44.3
7:49'06.0
7:55'27.4
7:55'57.6
8:10'20.7
8:13'50.2
8:21'16.1
8:21'57.4
8:30'44.7
8:32'34.9
8:36'09.6

20'54.6

25'19.8

31'08.6

39'24.3

44'37.2

52'34.7

56'33.3

57'16.4
1:03'04.3
1:05'02.4
1:11'22.2
1:12'45.7
1:14'01.0
1:15'45.6
1:17'54.0
1:18'07.4
1:21'12.3
1:27'02.7
1:27'48.4
1:37'10.1
1:43'31.5
1:44'01.7
1:58'24.8
2:01'54.3
2:09'20.2
2:10'01.5
2:18'48.8
2:20'39.0
2:24'13.7



31
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57
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346
366
351
357
344
334
348
374
362
341
355
328
322
338
382
417
369
330
353
378
416
347
381
359
352
372
361
368
390
379
342
365
376

L SIBONA Guendalina
L E BERETTA Marco

L E TORRI Michele

L E FONTANA Claudio

iLE PITZALIS Antonio

i § BOGLIONI Andrea
iLE SAPPIA Danilo

L § RISINO Matteo

i i GIORDANO Elisa

L § BOCHICCHIO Fabio
I § ULIANA Marco

i § BOSIO Walter

i BORZANI Lisa

L PAJARO Paolo

L E INCARDONA Giuseppe
L E GUIDO Igor

iLE SALDINI Fabio Massimo
L E CAZZOLI Filippo

iLi DI BEO Mattia

L § GOLLA Paolo

LI NICOLOSI Massimo
L E SIGHINOLFI Gabriele
i § COMERO Roberto

LE BASSANONI Paolo

I E TURRA Pierfrancesco
i § PEZZUOLO Stefano

i § VIZZUSO Alberto

i § ROSSI Carlo

LI GILARDONI Alessandro
L E ALOTTO Oliviero

i § SELO Simone

L § RIZZO Carlo

i § CATTI Lorenzo

TR R MIMZREEREEREE™™

I RUN FOR FIND THE CORE
EPFL

RUN4PEOPLE ASD

ERGUS TRAIL TEAM
ATLETICA FRANCIACORTA

TEAM MARGUAREIS

PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO
MARCIATORI SAN GIORGIO
I RUN FOR THE CURE
BERGAMO STARS
BERGAMO STARS

TEAM 3ESSE

MENTON MARATHON
ATLETICA LEVANTE
ATLETICA FRANCIACORTA

ALBENGA RUNNERS
TEAM MUD AND SNOW

ASD BIOCORRENDO AVIS
ROCCA 79

TRM TEAM

RUN4PEOPLE ASD

GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA
G.S.D. VALTANARO

JERRY GARCIA TRAIL

PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO

8:37'57.3
8:52'28.2
8:54'57.3
8:55'26.0
9:00'29.2
9:00'32.8
9:02'21.7
9:02'34.2
9:03'33.7
9:08'23.7
9:11'12.3
9:11'22.0
9:16'28.7
9:18'07.0
9:20'08.1
9:22'00.9
9:23'28.6
9:23'42.7
9:27'11.6
9:28'27.6
9:28'30.3
9:28'49.8
9:33'03.4
9:37'05.4
9:46'55.2
9:50'05.9
9:50'46.3
9:51'02.3
9:51'23.8
9:51'40.5
9:55'03.2
10:01'15.0
10:05'02.3

2:26'01.4
2:40'32.3
2:43'01.4
2:43'30.1
2:48'33.3
2:48'36.9
2:50'25.8
2:50'38.3
2:51'37.8
2:56'27.8
2:59'16.4
2:59'26.1
3:04'32.8
3:06'11.1
3:08'12.2
3:10'05.0
3:11'32.7
3:11'46.8
3:15'15.7
3:16'31.7
3:16'34.4
3:16'53.9
3:21'07.5
3:25'09.5
3:34'59.3
3:38'10.0
3:38'50.4
3:39'06.4
3:39'27.9
3:39'44.6
3:43'07.3
3:49'19.1
3:53'06.4



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
NP ARR
NP ARR
NP ARR
NP ARR
NP ARR
NP ARR
NP ARR
NP ARR
NP ARR
NP ARR

367
373
354
358
392
340
387
325
356
412
386
383
396
384
399
393
395
411
380
391
360
371
388
301
302
307
311
320
324
327
350
363
375

L E POLONIOLI Stefano
i § GAZZA Matteo

L E PORRO Pier Carlo

L § ROMANO Enrico

L MIGNOLLI Giampaolo
L E TORRESI Giulia

L § LONGO Franco

i § GASPARI William

L E TUCCI Claudio

L E TASSINARI Edoardo
L § OLTRAMARI Marco
i SOLA Denis Giuseppe
LI TERZONI Laura

E3 CONRAD Barbara

I § BERTINI Massimiliano
i TESTINI Claudio

I § GERACI Mattea

L E CONRADO Luca

L § SCUCCATO Massimo
i § AMORETTI Stefano
LI DAGATI Roberto

i §E MARINO Mattia

L E SIGNAROLDI Giovanni
I § REITERER Andreas

L E MONTANI Riccardo

i § ROTA Donatello

L E MASTROTTO Roberto
I § NALDI Lorenzo

ILE CANEPA Francesca

L § RIGONI Mirko

L § FRANCESE Stefano

L E NON ASSEGNATO

L § DI TOMA Diego
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CENTRO SOCIALE UNIVERSITARIO
WILLYCOYOTE

WILLYCOYOTE
EOLO KRATOS TEAM

G.S.D. VALTANARO
BLACK WARRIORS ASD

ASD NATURUN TEAM VALLE ARGENTIN

ASD TEAM KM SPORT
SPORTIFICATION
ASD BIOCORRENDO AVIS

TRM TEAM

TRM TEAM

QUEI BRUCIATI DEI CASTELLI BRUC
QUEI BRUCIATI DEI CASTELLI BRUC
IMPERIA TRAIL

RUN RIVIERA RUN

SURVIVAL TRAIL RUNNERS
PASSPORT

TEAM SALOMON

TEAM SALOMON

ATLETICA PIDAGGIA

TEAM SALOMON

ASD ZENARUNNERS

ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA
VALMAREMOLA TEAM

IL PONTE SCANDICCI ASD

BERGAMO STARS

10:11'33.0
10:15'52.7
10:19'45.0
10:22'38.8
10:24'03.2
10:24'34.7
10:30'56.2
10:31'10.8
10:31'47.1
10:34'00.3
10:51'57.3
11:01'40.4
11:10'05.8
11:11'04.9
11:14'15.7
11:20'52.8
11:22'42.2
11:24'32.2
11:32'09.8
11:36'41.8
11:39'07.1
11:39'55.0
11:41'44.7

3:59'37.1
4:03'56.8
4:07'49.1
4:10'42.9
4:12'07.3
4:12'38.8
4:19'00.3
4:19'14.9
4:19'51.2
4:22'04.4
4:40'01.4
4:49'44.5
4:58'09.9
4:59'09.0
5:02'19.8
5:08'56.9
5:10'46.3
5:12'36.3
5:20'13.9
5:24'45.9
5:27'11.2
5:27'59.1
5:29'48.8



NP ARR
NP ARR
NP ARR
NP ARR

389
394
402
418

L § CARTELLI Walter

L E REATI Alessandro

i §E MASSIMINO Maurizio
L § CRIPPA Francesca

T XX

ROAD RUNNERS MILANO

ALTITUDE RACE

PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO

GRUPPO ESCURSIONISTI FALCHI OLG



